Davis's Personality

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Word In A Foreign Language

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Number

Adjective

Number

Adjective

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Adjective

Noun Plural

Adjective

Noun Plural



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun Plural

Adjective

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adverb

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Adjective

Adverb

Verb Present EndsIn S

Celéebrity

Celebrity

Adjective

Noun

Adjective




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun Plural

Proper Noun

Noun Plural

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Event

Y ear

Adjective

Job

Adjective

Location

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Job

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Location

Celebrity

Celebrity

Adverb

Adjective

Noun Plural

Celebrity

Adjective

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural

Adjective

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Noun

Celebrity




99. Celebrity

100. Emotion

101. Proper Noun

102. Proper Noun

103. Proper Noun

104. Noun




Davis's Personality

Daviss can best be described through the metaphor of an (loosely
trandated in Englishas™ ").
A consists of an ,
whose faceis % frosting and % frosting.
Because of how each flavor the other into , half of the
is permanently , while the other half will be perpetually
Davisisthe same way. He has several , dl of which serve
to make his even more . Hecan be ,
, and at . However, heisalso:
: Davis , suffersfrom a
that makes him , has more than the main character
ina , and becomes whenever anyone

him. As aresult of thisflaw, he has ascribed most of hisfailingsto

conspiracies by and

: Davis's opinion of isthatitisa , and the




and he reflect that all too

well.

: Davis has ahistory of describing in excessive detail his ,

usually to an audience. (Davis has made strides since
, and now seldom does this).

: Despite having been the of he never took the
time to learn how works or to most of the . (After
losing and becoming a , Davis became very

inthe functions and actually became in

the community.)

: Davisisvery of demands made of him by his friends from
, particularly and . Inthe past, he also condoned

by claiming that did nothing and

enabling them to continue

: Davis has amost zero filter when it comesto his
, beit for people who don't use or who
, distrust of and , for the games he plays (

2, 6, , €tc.), or hatred of the




©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

