Davis's Personality

1.	Noun
2.	Word In A Foreign Language
3.	Adjective
4.	Noun
5.	Noun
6.	Adjective
7.	Adjective
8.	Noun
9.	Number
10.	Adjective
11.	Number
12.	Adjective
13.	Verb Present Ends In S
14.	Adjective
15.	Noun
16.	Noun
17.	Adjective
18.	Adjective
19.	Adverb
20.	Adjective
21.	Noun Plural
22.	Adjective
23.	Noun Plural

24.	Adjective
25.	Adjective
26.	Adjective
27.	Adjective
28.	Adjective
29.	Noun Plural
30.	Adjective
31.	Verb Present Ends In S
32.	Adverb
33.	Adjective
34.	Noun
35.	Adverb
36.	Noun
37.	Noun
38.	Adjective
39.	Noun
40.	Adverb
41.	Adjective
42.	Adverb
43.	Verb Present Ends In S
44.	Celebrity
45.	Celebrity
46.	Adjective
47.	Noun
48.	Adjective

49.	Noun
50.	Proper Noun
51.	Noun Plural
52.	Proper Noun
53.	Noun Plural
54.	Verb Present Ends In S
55.	Adjective
56.	Adjective
57.	Noun Plural
58.	Adjective
59.	Adjective
60.	Event
61.	Year
62.	Adjective
63.	Job
64.	Adjective
65.	Location
66.	Noun
67.	Verb Base Form
68.	Noun
69.	Adjective
70.	Noun
71.	Adjective
72.	Job
73.	Adjective

74.	Adjective
75.	Noun
76.	Adjective
77.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
78.	Adjective
79.	Adjective
80.	Location
81.	Celebrity
82.	Celebrity
83.	Adverb
84.	Adjective
85.	Noun Plural
86.	Celebrity
87.	Adjective
88.	Adverb
89.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
90.	Noun
91.	Adjective
92.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
93.	Noun Plural
94.	Adjective
95.	Noun Plural
96.	Verb Base Form
97.	Noun
98.	Celebrity

99.	Celebrity	-
100.	Emotion	
101.	Proper Noun	-
102.	Proper Noun	
103.	Proper Noun	
104.	Noun	

Davis's Personality

Davis's Noun	can best be des	cribed through	the metaphor o	f an Word in a F	oreign Language	(loosely
translated in English	n as "Adjective	Noun	").			
A Repeat Last Adjec	tive Noun	consists of	f anAdjectiv	e Adjecti	ve	Noun ,
whose face is	Number %	Adjective from	osting and	Number%	Adjective	_ frosting.
Because of how each	h flavor _{Verb P}	resent ends in S	the other into	Adjective	Noun	_, half of the
is pe	rmanentlyAd	jective, whil	e the other half	will be perpetual	llyAdjecti	•
Davis is the same w	ay. He has several	Adverb	Adjective	Noun Plura	, all of	which serve
to make his	jective Nou	n Plural ever	n moreAdj	ective . He can	beAdjec	tive,
Adjective, a	nd Adjective	at Adjecti	ve No	un Plural . How	ever, he is als	60:
Adjective: I	Davis Verb Presen	t ends in S	Adverb , S	suffers from a	Adjective	_
that	makes him	lverb	Noun, has n	nore <u>Noun</u>	than the m	ain character
in aAdjective		and becomes _	Adverb	Adjective	whenever an	yone
Adverb	Verb Present ends in S	him. As a r	esult of this fla	w, he has ascribe	d most of his	failings to
conspiracies by	Celebrity and	Celebrity	_ ·			
Adjective : I	Davis's opinion of _	Noun i	s that it is a	Adjective	Noun ,	and the
Proper Noun						

Noun Plural	and	Proper Noun	Noun Plural	he	Verb Present ends in S	reflect that all too
well.						
Adjective	: Davis h	as a history of des	scribing in exce	ssive deta	il hisAdjective	Noun Plural
usually to an _	Adjective	audience.	(Davis h	as made _	Adjective	strides since
Event	Year	, and now sel	dom does this).			
Adjective	: Despite	having been the _	of	Adjec	ctive Loc	he never took the
time to learn ho	OW <u>Nou</u>	works or to	O Verb Base	Form	most of the	Noun . (After
losingAdje	ective	Noun and	becoming a	Adjective	Job	_, Davis became very
Adjective	in the	Adjective	Noun fu	inctions ar	nd actually becam	ne Adjective in
Verb Present er	nds in ING	_ the community.))			
Adjective	: Davis is	very Adjective	of deman	nds made o	of him by his frie	nds from Location
, particularly _	Celebrity	and Cele	brity In the	past, he a	lsoAdverb	condoned
Adjective	Nou.	n Plural by clai	ming that	Celebrity	did nothing	Adjective and
Adverb	_ enabling t	hem to continue _	Verb Present end	ls in ING	Noun	
Adjective	: Davis h	as almost zero filt	er when it com	es to	Verb Present ends in ING	his Noun
Plural, be it	Adjectiv	for people	who don't use _	Noun P	or who	Verb Base Form
Noun	, distrust of	Celebrity	and Celebrit	y,	Emotion fo	r the games he plays (
Proper Noun	2,	Proper Noun 6,	Proper Noun	, etc.)), or hatred of the	Noun_•

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.